Hospitality Accessibility Checklist é\'

Section A — Exterior Areas

A.l1  Approach

A.2 Parking Areas

A.3 Passenger Loading Zones
A.4  Exterior Ramps and Steps
A.5 Handrails and Guards

Exterior lllustrations
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Section B — Interior Areas

B.1 Entrances

B.2 Lobby and Waiting Areas

B.3 Reception/Information
Coat Check Counters, etc.

B.4 Passenger Elevators &
Lifts

B.5 Interior Corridors and
Doors

B.6  Suite Doors and Doorways

B.7 Suite Interior —Bedroom,
Sitting & Dining Rooms

B.8 Accessible Suite Powder
Rooms and Bathrooms

B.9 Accessible Suite Showers

B.10 Controls and Operating
Mechanisms

B.11 Drinking Fountains

B.12 Floor Finishes

B.13 Wall Finishes

B.14 Fire and Life Safety

B.15 Signage and Information
Systems

Interior Illlustrations
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Section C — Amenity and Recreation Areas

C1l
C.2

C.3
CA4
C.5
C.6
C.7

C.8
C.9

Swimming Pool Areas
Restaurants, Lounge and
Bars

Fitness Facilities/Spas,
etc.

Change rooms and
Lockers

Conference Rooms,
Meeting Rooms and Work
Rooms

Retail Outlets

Public Washrooms
Showers

Outdoor Recreation Areas

Amenity and R ecreation Areas
lllustrations
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Section D — Staff Training

D.1  Staff Training, Policies and
Programs
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